Stasis LED Track Luminaires
STASIS
Spaces that Inspire with Stasis
The right accent lighting can inspire awe among customers and patrons. With sleek simple
lines, numerous beam widths and color temperatures, and all-encompassing light output
levels, Stasis gives lighting designers the flexibility desired to create spaces that draw clout,
foot traffic, sales, and good reviews.
The Collection

Accessory, Silver
HALO    Stasis LED Track Luminaires13
Ordering Information
L815 Stasis Small
REFER TO SPECIFICATION SHEETS FOR ALL TECHNICAL NOTES,
EXCEPTIONS, AND THE LATEST INFORMATION.
Global® is a registered trademark of Nordic Aluminum.
Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit track contact. Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno® Lighting.
Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single circuit and 2 circuit track contact. Lightolier® is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting.
6.5"
[165mm]
4.5"
[114mm]
1.96"
[49.7mm]
3"
[75mm]
Adapter for Global
TEK / HTEK track
View spec sheet
HALO    Stasis LED Track Luminaires 14
Ordering Information
L815 Stasis Medium
Track
L=Halo Power Trac
L2G=Global TEK/HTEK®
LJ=Juno Track®
LL=Lightolier®
M=Monopoint
Size
815MED
Output
10=1000 Lumens
20=2000 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
Optic
NS=8 degrees
SP=15 degrees
NF=25 degrees
FL=45 degrees
WF=60 degrees
WW=Wall Wash
CRI & CCT
927=2700K / 90 CRI
930=3000K / 90 CRI
935=3500K / 90 CRI
940=4000K / 90 CRI
Finish
MB=Matte Black
P=White
SL=Silver
Voltage
Blank=120V
277=277V
Accessories
Media Holder
LM11530MB=Medium Media Holder, Black
LM11530P=Medium Media Holder, White
LM11530SL=Medium Media Holder, Silver
815MA115MED=Medium Media Adapter (in-
cludes white and black)
L400 Color Filters
L411=Medium Pink
L412=Warm Red
L420=Daylight Blue
L421=Medium Blue
L431=Medium Amber
L441=Medium Green
L450=Solite
Snoot
LS115MEDMB=Medium snoot, Black